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Use this worksheet to help you determine how many courses you need to register for and how many spaces you have for elective credits after you add your core class.  

Helpful Hints:
· You have 8 classes in EACH semester.
· Some classes are DAILY classes and take up two spaces in each semester 
(Algebra 1, Algebra 2 with Seminar, AP Calculus (AB and AB/BC), and AP Physics 1-2 Combo).
· Core Classes are YEAR-LONG.  
· Electives can be year-long OR semester long.  Refer to the elective sheet here to determine if a course is semester or a year-long.
· This worksheet is for planning purposes only.  The periods and days courses are offered are determined by SPHS and will not reflect what you select below.
Course Planning Worksheet
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	Fall Semester

	August - January

	 
	A Day
	B Day

	1st
	 
	 

	2nd
	 
	 

	3rd
	 
	 

	4th
	 
	 












	Spring Semester

	January - June

	 
	A Day
	B Day

	1st
	 
	 

	2nd
	 
	 

	3rd
	 
	 

	4th
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